
TWENTIETH CENTURY CANADA SCHEDULE OF LECTURES/DISCUSSIONS 

 

 

Monday, April 28—Canada in 1900---Demography, Social Attitudes, Race Relations, 

Regional Identities 

 

Tuesday, April 29—Canada in 1999-- Demography, Social Attitudes, Race Relations, 

Regional Identities and Why So Different from 1900 

 

Wednesday, April 30—The Rise and Death of British Imperialism as the Defining 

Feature of English Canada and What Replaced It at Various Times before 1999 

 

Thursday, May 1—The Rise and Death of Catholic Internationalism as the Defining 

Feature of French Canada and What Replaced It at Various Times before 1999 

 

Friday, May 2—Attitudes and Interactions within Canada with the United States to 1945 

 

Monday, May 5-- Attitudes and Interactions within Canada with the United States from  

1945 Onwards (yes, we will take this beyond 1999 to the Present Day) 

 

Tuesday, May 6—Canada’s Economy from 1900 to 1999 and Why the Shifts 

 

Wednesday, May 7—Changing Attitudes to the Environment from 1900 to 1999 

 

Thursday, May 8—Changing Attitudes to Gender in Canada from 1900 to 1999 

 

Friday, May 9—Changes in Attitudes Towards Class Relations in Canada, 1900-1999 

 

Monday, May 12—Indigenous Peoples in Canada, 1900-1999: Changes and Ongoing 

Struggles 

 

Tuesday, May 13—Ethnic Relations/Conflicts in Canada, 1900-1999: Changes and 

Ongoing Struggles 

 

Wednesday, May 14—Development of Regional Identities in 20th Century Canada 

 

Thursday, May 15—Development of Social Policies in 20th Century Canada 

 

Friday, May 16—Changing Character of Political Parties in 20th Century Canada 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


